
: >

Name:

Simeon Hart

A. C. Hyde

Henry L. Dexter

John L. McCarty

Henry L. Gillet

Albert H. French

Maximo Aranda

Telesforo Montes

Jose Maria Gonzalez

Joseph Magoffin

Gregorio N. Garcia

J. B. Leahy

Jose Maria Gonzalez

Baptiste MarI any

H. C. Cook

E. J. Orn

Marshall Rodgers

W. M. Chandler

J. E. Townsend

Allen I. Blacker

F. E. Hunter

Joseph A. Sweeney

A. S, Eylar

Adrian Pool

E. B, McClintock

Joseph McGill

M, Scarborough

Victor M, Gilbert
[

Hugh J. McGovern, jr.

WooDRow W. Bean

Charles R. Schulte

Glenn E. Woodard

Travis C. Johnson

Colbert Coldwell

EL PASO COUNTY JUDGES

Dates:

T. Udell Moore
PAT F. O'ROUH/T'f

1852-1851

1851-1856

1856-1858

1858-1860

1860-1866

1866-1870

1870-1872

1872-1871

1871-1876

1876-1877

1877-187^

1878-1879

1879-185^0

1880- ?

1880-1882

1882- ?

1882-1886

18,86-1888

1888-1890

1890-1892

1392-1896

1896-1903

1908-1911

1911-1916

1916-1932

1932-1912

1912-1916

1916-1952

1952-1958

1958-1962

July 2, -Dec. 31, 1962

1962-1965

June 28^ 65-Dec. 31^ 66

1966-1970

1970-1982
1983-

KosnvRnam


